
Wednesday Fairway Golf League
May 1,2024
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Winnings
$8.50
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Name
BILBREY, GARY
GERVASI, BOB
TAYLOR, TOM
RACIAK, BILL
HENRIKSEN, WES
POSEGATE, DARREL
SWANSON, KIRK
LEFEBVRE, ERNIE
MERK, GARY
LUBY, ROB
RUPP, RON
BENNETT, TERRY
GUY, RAY
CHASEY, LARRY
KOZIELSKI , WAYNE
BOYD, DENNY
BURLESON, SCOTT
BAROCELA, FRANK
McCANN, TOM
NISBET, TIM
McKELVEY, LARRY
MILLER, REX
COCHRAN, WAYNE
OLSON, ROSS
WERNER, FRANK
McCARTHY, JACK
BILLMARK, GORDIE

Hcp;Total Net,Pos
959 1

759 1

761 3
10624
8645
7A+5
7645
10 65 8

7689
10 70 10
12621
14632
13 64 3
12654
13 65 4
11 68 6
14697
13 70 I
11729
16621
17632
17632
19 66 4
1g 66 )4
15 67 I 6
19 68 7
21698
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$2.00

$4.00
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$2.90
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